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2013 Indiana Age Group State Championships, Sanction #: IN13340

 IU Natatorium - 50M

Psych Sheet

#9 Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

IAR: 19848:43.92 P. STEDDICK

9:10.37 K. NUNNELLYMeet Record: 2007

JNAT9:03.49

AAAA9:26.99

ZONE AAA9:53.99

AA10:20.99

AGS10:32.99

Meet Qualifying:  10:32.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSC-IN 9:25.29 14Grout, Morgan1 AAAA

CSC-IN 9:43.19 14Chae, Hye yun2 ZONE

MSC-IN 9:54.71 14Wakefield, Nicole3 AA

DUNE-IN 9:57.42 13Kallay, Lauryn4 AA

CSC-IN 9:58.44 14Miller, Morgan5 AA

DUNE-IN 9:59.64 14Socha, Amy6 AA

CSC-IN 10:00.00 14Vander Missen, Marissa7 AA

NASA-IN 10:01.40 14Hughes, Katie8 AA

ACST-IN 10:03.79 14Qualls, Katie9 AA

FAST-IN 10:05.09 14Schneider, Carissa10 AA

CSC-IN 10:07.55 14Dougherty, Katie11 AA

SBSC-IN 10:08.32 14Bush, Taylor12 AA

WTSC-IN 10:10.39 14Thomas, Metta13 AA

CSC-IN 10:14.85 14Kight, Ellie14 AA

MSC-IN 10:15.37 14Wimmer, Megan15 AA

NSC-IN 10:15.45 13Treski, Sophie16 AA

FAST-IN 10:15.83 14Sperring, Ally17 AA

WTSC-IN 10:17.74 13Isakson, Payton18 AA

SBSC-IN 10:18.44 14Walker, Allison19 AA

ACAC-IN 10:21.73 14Boerner, Hannah20 AGS

UTSC-IN 10:23.69 14Gilliana, Gabi21 AGS

MSC-IN 10:25.96 14Blackford, Isabella22 AGS

GSI-IN 10:27.52 14Ronci, Meagan23 AGS

CPSC-IN 10:29.00 13Nuet, Anja24 AGS

BBSC-IN 10:32.34 14Moll, AJ25 AGS

PRO-IN 10:37.04Y 14Molnar, Kayla26 AGS

FAST-IN 10:43.87Y 14Pfeifer, Lizzy27 AGS

ACST-IN 11:00.67Y 14Myers, Natalie28 AGS

FAST-IN 11:07.90Y 14Kaess, Julianne29 AGS

PACE-IN 11:21.46Y 14Richard, Jacqueline30 AGS

DUNE-IN 11:24.96Y 14Thompson, Amy31 AGS

CSC-IN 11:26.82Y 14Feys, Alex32 AGS

PACE-IN 11:27.06Y 14Dixon, Adeline33 AGS

MVA-IN 11:28.05Y 13Gallagher, Katelyn34 AGS

VSC-IN 11:30.03Y 13Pniak, Bri35 AGS

PPSC-IN 11:32.95Y 14Michko, Nancy36 AGS

SSC-IN 11:34.67Y 14Young, Anna37 AGS

#10 Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

IAR: 19938:30.64 A. BIGLER

8:36.11 J. LANCASTERMeet Record: 1990

JNAT8:27.89

AAAA9:10.69

ZONE AAA9:36.89

AA10:03.19

AGS10:19.09

Meet Qualifying:  10:19.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DON-IN 9:07.64 13Brinegar, Michael1 AAAA

SWAC-IN 9:22.64 14Hembree, Wes2 ZONE

SWAC-IN 9:36.42 13Warner, Bryce3 ZONE

CPSC-IN 9:50.46 13Mikrut, Christian4 AA

BA-IN 9:50.79 13Roop, John5 AA

MSC-IN 9:55.18 14Niaves, Vincent6 AA

FAST-IN 9:57.73 13Yorkman, Nolan7 AA

NASA-IN 10:00.32 13Glenn, Connor8 AA

FAST-IN 10:05.13 13Dewaelsche, Peyton9 AGS

FAST-IN 10:12.55 13Kuhn, Sam10 AGS

FRST-IN 10:17.14 14Lamm, Aaron11 AGS

ACST-IN 10:38.01Y 14Emsweller, Duncan12 AGS

PACE-IN 10:57.70Y 14Gast, Kevin13 AGS

MSC-IN 11:04.58Y 13Baeza, Joey14 AGS

CGAC-IN 11:06.78Y 14Tallman, Noah15 AGS

FAST-IN 11:18.98Y 14Cristat, Reece16 AGS

LST-IN 11:24.49Y 14McAteer, Ben17 AGS

#69 Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

IAR: 198316:49.82 P. STEDDICK

17:24.19 K.NUNNELLYMeet Record: 2007

JNAT17:20.49

AAAA18:04.79

ZONE AAA18:56.49

AA19:48.09

AGS20:04.29

Meet Qualifying:  20:04.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSC-IN 18:13.42 14Grout, Morgan1 ZONE

NASA-IN 18:38.26 14Hughes, Katie2 ZONE

NSC-IN 18:47.28 14Schnautz, Ellie3 ZONE

BSC-IN 18:49.22 13Looze, Mackenzie4 ZONE

DUNE-IN 18:51.06 13Kallay, Lauryn5 ZONE

CSC-IN 18:51.61 14Chae, Hye yun6 ZONE

FAST-IN 18:57.90 14Schneider, Carissa7 AA

FAST-IN 18:58.63 14Pfeifer, Lizzy8 AA

CSC-IN 18:59.57 14Dougherty, Katie9 AA

DUNE-IN 19:00.95 14Socha, Amy10 AA

ACST-IN 19:02.43 14Qualls, Katie11 AA

FAST-IN 19:06.34 14Kaess, Julianne12 AA

CSC-IN 19:18.21 14Vander Missen, Marissa13 AA

SBSC-IN 19:19.78 14Bush, Taylor14 AA

MSC-IN 19:21.82 14Wakefield, Nicole15 AA

CSC-IN 19:25.21 14Miller, Morgan16 AA

SSC-IN 19:31.48 14Young, Anna17 AA

CPSC-IN 19:43.75 13Nuet, Anja18 AA

WTSC-IN 19:44.94 13Isakson, Payton19 AA

ACAC-IN 19:47.38 14Boerner, Hannah20 AA

MVA-IN 19:48.85 13Gallagher, Katelyn21 AGS

CSC-IN 19:53.43 14Kight, Ellie22 AGS

SBSC-IN 19:56.02 13Walker, Katie23 AGS

SBSC-IN 19:57.65 14Walker, Allison24 AGS

CPSC-IN 19:57.71 14Artim, Kelsi25 AGS

SSC-IN 19:58.99 13Barnes, Emily26 AGS

DUNE-IN 20:00.35 14Thompson, Amy27 AGS

ACST-IN 20:02.76 14Myers, Natalie28 AGS

UTSC-IN 20:03.80 14Gilliana, Gabi29 AGS

PPSC-IN 20:03.88 14Michko, Nancy30 AGS

SSC-IN 19:30.36S 14Taylor, Hannah31 AGS

SSC-IN 19:31.97S 14Ballard, Hannah32 AGS

GSI-IN 18:34.23Y 14Ronci, Meagan33 AGS

MSC-IN 18:50.10Y 14Blackford, Isabella34 AGS

VSC-IN 19:01.14Y 13Pniak, Bri35 AGS

PACE-IN 19:08.59Y 14Dixon, Adeline36 AGS

CSC-IN 19:10.56Y 14Feys, Alex37 AGS

VIPR-IN 19:13.38Y 13Ruggles, Sydney38 AGS

SSC-IN 19:13.60Y 14Cross, Caroline39 AGS

PACE-IN 19:21.64Y 14Richard, Jacqueline40 AGS

PSC-IN 19:25.27Y 14Brand, Madison41 AGS

ACAC-IN 19:27.20Y 13Brazel, Erin42 AGS

BBSC-IN 19:29.99Y 13LaPaugh, Bailey43 AGS

BBSC-IN 19:36.10Y 14Moll, AJ44 AGS

ACAC-IN 19:36.94Y 14Bramwell, Alexa45 AGS

MSC-IN 19:37.50Y 14Wimmer, Megan46 AGS

DON-IN 19:38.50Y 14Gutman, Jennifer47 AGS

#70 Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

IAR: 199316:17.17 A. BIGLER

16:40.27 B. HARTLEYMeet Record: 1998

JNAT16:14.29

AAAA17:26.19

ZONE AAA18:16.09

AA19:05.89

AGS20:02.49

Meet Qualifying:  20:02.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DON-IN 17:04.87 13Brinegar, Michael1 AAAA

SWAC-IN 17:41.98 14Hembree, Wes2 ZONE

SWAC-IN 17:48.22 13Warner, Bryce3 ZONE

CPSC-IN 18:28.92 13Mikrut, Christian4 AA

MSC-IN 18:43.07 14Niaves, Vincent5 AA

FAST-IN 18:43.49 13Yorkman, Nolan6 AA

FAST-IN 18:44.18 13Kuhn, Sam7 AA

CGAC-IN 18:53.71 14Tallman, Noah8 AA

MAKO-IN 18:57.72 14Holmes, Ian9 AA

FAST-IN 19:01.15 13Dewaelsche, Peyton10 AA

ACST-IN 19:08.40 14Emsweller, Duncan11 AGS

FRST-IN 19:16.57 14Lamm, Aaron12 AGS

LST-IN 19:30.06 14McAteer, Ben13 AGS

FAST-IN 19:30.66 13Crull, Joel14 AGS

PACE-IN 19:38.98 14Gast, Kevin15 AGS

SWAC-IN 19:39.05 14Yoder, Garrett16 AGS

CSC-IN 19:42.38 14Lecher, Joseph17 AGS

FAST-IN 19:48.50 14Feuerstine, Kyle18 AGS

FAST-IN 19:48.88 14Cristat, Reece19 AGS

CSC-IN 19:59.04 13Sherman, Brett20 AGS

VIPR-IN 19:59.81 13Bledsoe, Jonathan21 AGS

NASA-IN 17:58.52Y 13Glenn, Connor22 AGS

MSC-IN 18:27.44Y 13Baeza, Joey23 AGS

BA-IN 18:28.28Y 13Roop, John24 AGS

ZSC-IN 18:30.28Y 14Savery, Will25 AGS

ACST-IN 18:36.20Y 14Gates, Jakob26 AGS


